
Thursday, October 6
| l y fs Beet 400 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS9. 4 Organ ‘Melodies
_9.168 Dennis Noble (baritone)9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Eileen Joyce (pianist)9.45 Operatic Recordings
13 QO Devotions: The Rey. ‘Austin Charles10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass, In Town, Books, Heart Songs,
Home science Talk
41.45 Music While You Work
11.46 Polonaise Tempo72. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Five Folk Songs
2.15 Gipsy Medley
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
-’Cello Concerto in D Haydn |
Symphony in C (‘"Jupiter’’) Mozart

3.30 March Music with the Grenadiers
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 The Nutcracker Suite: Vocal. ar-
rangement
4.30 Children’s Session5. 0 From Musical Comedy5.30 Bing Crosby
5.45 The Wurlizter Organ
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Local News Service
7.16 "The Potter’s Art." by Mrs, LanceParry :

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Opera for the People: ‘"‘Romeo andJuliet"
8. 0 The Band of- the ‘ist Battalion,Auckland Regiment, conducted by Cap-tain G. W. Bowes
"Punchinello" ‘March
Grand Fantasia: Memories of Britain

Rimmer
Xylophone Solo ;

Sparks Alford
‘Waldemere March Losez
(A Studio Presentation)

30 "Crowns. of England"
. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
-30 "Dad and Dave"45 The John ‘MacKenzie Trio

. (From the. Studio)
0. O -Stan Kenton and his Orchestra0.15 . Freddy Martin and his Orchestra10.30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
91.20° Close down

6. p.m. IngStrict Tempo
6.30

8
8
9
9

4
1

Dick Powell
At the Console

6.45 Hawaiian Interlude7.0 After Dinner Music8.0 Franz Schube-t
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Dr. Malcolm Sargent J

Overture in the ‘Italian Style
8.12 Artur Schnabel (plano)
Moments Musicaux, Op. 948.36 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted .by Bruno Walter
Symphony No. 8 in B Minor ("Unfin-
ished?) y

9.0 Chamber Music f
The Griller String Quartet
Quartet in D Minor, K.421 Mozart9.28 Georg Kulenkampff (violin) and
Georg Solti (piano),
erate No. 1

in G, Op. 78 ("Rain’’)9.54 Lotte .Lehmann (soprano)Death is tlfe Cooling NightTheresa
My Love is Green Brahms
19. 0 Louis Kentner piano), Henry
,
Holst (violin) and Anthohy Pini (cello)
Trio in E Minor, Op. 90 ("Dumky"’)

: Dvorak40.30 Close down é

IAD Biecoeaerts
4.30 p.m. Music and Song
6. 0 Variety
‘6.20 Dinner Music ‘ :

6.3°¢ Farmers’ Session ;

Z7. ©. Top o’ the Bill Variety Show
7.3° Melody Mixture(BBC Programme)
8. ¢ ‘Teen Age Time
8.30 Away in Hawaii
8.45 Down Afzentine Way
8. 0 "The Odd Story of Simon Ode,"
amystery by Lester Powell9.30 Light Concert .

410. 0 Close down

IPXAH HAMILTON1310 ke. 229m,
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher9.15 "The Legend of Kathie Warren"9.30 "Searlet Harvest"
9.45 "Mrs. Parkington" (final episode)10. O Close down ,

6.308p.m. | Keyboard Kapers6.45 Latest on Record
7. 0 Featuring Anne Shelton7.15 "Whispers in Tahiti’7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.45 Listener’s Own Session
8.45 Talk: "skiing 900 Years Ago," byProf. Arnold Wall9.4 Songs from the Saddle
9.20 Piano Playhouse *

seer
Choose Your Artist: A sneerf Interpretations
Travellers’ Joy
(BBC Programme)10.15 Sleepy Serenade

10.20 Close down

Dx] WHANGAREI0970 ke. 309 m.
7..0' a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Report9. 0 Women’s News from Town

9.15 "Scarlet Harvest"
9.36 "Legend of Kathie Warren"
9.45 "Mrs. Parkington"
10. O Closé down
6.30 p.m. Family Fare
6.45 The Latest on Regord
7. Q@ » Hits and Catches
7.15 "Four Just Men’’
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 Evening Talk: Royal College ofMusie ;

8. 0 "The Phantom Fleet," 94 naval
Inystery hy Sealion8.30 Gems of Romance ,
8.45 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)3. 4 Music in Miniature
* (BBC Programme)9.35 Songs from the Shows

9.45 Spot of Comedy10. 0 Those Were the Days: HarryDavidson’s Orchestra
(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

U2 ROTORUA00-kc. 375 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session ‘

é Morning Star: Willard Amison9.15 Cavalcade of Artists
10. 0 "Romany Spy"10.15 Band of the Week
10.30 lHousewife’s Choice
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Talk
11.30 In Lighter Vein12.0 Music fOr Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools8. -@ Good Company
2.30 "Grand City"
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 solo Artist’s Spotlight: AlfredoCampoli (violin)
3.30 Melody Half-hour
4. 0 Classical Half-hour
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: ‘"Halli-
day and Son"’
. Oo Five O’clock Tempo
5.30 Songs of the Day6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Bernhard Levitow’s Salon Orches-tra :

7.0 Station Announcements
Programme Review7.30
Into the Unknown:Evening Programme‘Marco Polo"
Bay of Plenfy. Presents ,Artistsfrom the District

8/30 . Waltzes Old and New3.45 Nancy Warrie Quartet9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 * It’s a Date '
10. 0 On the Down Beat: Musie in the
Moc
10.30
fern Manner
Close down |

2 Y INES ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session9.3 Harry Horlick and Orchestra9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Morning Star: Quentin M. Maclean
(organist)
|-~9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service10.26 Melody Time10.40 Musical Comedy Stars11. 0 Women’s Session: "Our ChildrenAre Growing Up," by Zenocrate Mount-
a7 and Beatrice Aston: Home ScienceTalk: "Sleep"11.30 Comedy Time11.45 At the Keyboard
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.36 p.m. Farm News and fopics
1.25 To-day In N.Z. History: TheSecond Bailot
1g0 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Excerpts from Opera"Les Huguenots""L’Africana"
"Le Prophete" Meyerbeer"Un Ballo In Maschera" Verdi

3. 0 "The Story of Australia: Michael
Howe, First of the Bushrangers"3.15 Musical Comedy Gems3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Masters of the Baton: Karl Rankl
4.30 Children’s Session: Local SchoolChoirs
5. 0 Rhythm Parade6.30 Piano Rhythms
(6.46 Songtime with Richard Tauber6. 0 Dinner. Music _6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Local News Service
7.13 Critically Speaking: The Birthdayof the. British’ Couneil, ‘by John Bostock,
Preview of "Mor Vran," by Jean Epstein
7.30 ‘EVENING PROGRAMME e

SHIRLEY ad (pianist)Sonata No. 8; in F : Haydn
(A Studio Recital)

7.48 Alex Lindsay String Orchestra
(A Studio Presentation)

8.10 Peter Pears (tenor) and BenjaminBritten (piano)
The Holy Sonnets of John Donne,
Op. 35 Britten

8.36 Ruth Pearl (English violinist) andFrederick Page (pianist)
Sonata No. 30, in D Minor, K.306

Mozart
(A Studlo Recital)

8.56 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Wilhelm Baeckhaus (piano)Italian Concerto in F ch
9.45 Flora Nielson (mezzo-soprano) andGerald Moore (piano)
Requiem
First Verduré
A Spring Night Schumann10.0 The In Lighter Mood4. LONDON NEWS11.20. Close down

|2 Y 650 kc. 461 m.
5.30 p.m. Rhythms of the New World
5.45 Accordion Club6. 0 To-day in N.Z. History: The
Second Ballot :

6. & Tea Dance
6.30 Songs and Songwriters
y Fa Variety Time
7.30 2YC will take 2YA’s Advertised
Programme; if Parliament is not being
ine dio
2YC will present a popular pro-

1030"‘Close down

DQDYD |1130 ke. 265m.
7. O p.m. Stars of the Stage, Screen, and
Cabaret :

7.20 "Hester’s Diary"
7.33 Cowhoy Jamboree8. 5 Moods
8.45. ‘Dad and Dave" ‘*

9. 0 Orchestral Nights
9.30 The Blue Danube
10. O District Weather Report
Close down > ]

_-e

Q2XKP Moke219m
7. 0 p.m. Concert Session
8.30 "Beau Geste"’
9. 2 Station Announcements
| 9. S&S "Officer Crosby"
10. 0 ‘Close down

NAPIER
. QZ 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 2 ° Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 "Miss Susie Slagles"
10.15 Music While You Work
10.46 "Women’s Fasliiions Through the
Years," by W. J. Mountjoy
11. 0 Master Music
11.30 Voices in Harmony: Ivan Rixon
Singers
11.45 Rhythm in the Saddle
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30
,uetins Ward X; Music for Hos-pita »

3.15 "Don Quixote" R. Strauss4.0 "Miss Portia Intervenes"
4.15 A Man and his Music
4.30 Children’s Session: Aunt Helen
5. 0 Music of the Latin Americas
5.30 Keyboard Fancies
5.45 Chorus Time
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 After Dinner Music
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Evening Programme
Screen Snapshots
8.0 MADAME MARGARET MERCER(contralto)
The Bonnie Wells 0’ Wearie Grieve
We'd» Better Bide a Wee Trad.
My Ain Folk LemonI’m Ower Young to Marry Yet Trad.
(A Studie Recital)

8.15 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orch-
estra
8.30 "Paul Temple and the CurzonCase"
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 For. the Bandsman
‘10. O Accent/on Swing10.30 Close down

QXIN soit Soe |
7. Op.m. "Toytown"’

(BBC Programme)
7.30 Musie by Eric Coates ,London Symphony Orchestra
Dancing Nights
Joan Hammond (soprano)The Green Hills 0’ Somerset
The National Symphony Orchestra(Eng.) .
Youth of Britain March744 Patricia Rossborough and H. Rob-inson Cleaver

oe Concert SessionYelta Pessl, Frances Blaisdell and Wil-
es kroll (harpsichord, flute and vio-in)
Concerto in A Minor Bach8.22 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)$8.28 Lili Kraus (piano)
Andante Can Variazioni in F Minor’

Haydn8.47
soneab gpainett

(violin)Sonata in Handel9.4 "Royal esas9.16 Round Up Time
9.29 Pancho and his Orchestra
Talk: ‘Islands br Britain": HolyIsland
(BBC Programme)

9.46. Old English Melodies
10. O ‘Close down

aX 1010 kc. 297 m,
7. O p.m. Rhythm of the Range7.15 "Hopalong Cassidy’ (final episode)
7.30 Frankie Carlie Encores
7.45 Listeners’ Own Session9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9.15 Dance. Music
9.45 In Sentimental Mood10. O Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.38 p.m., 9.0, TYA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


